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NMAC – GMAC  
2004 FALL MEETING 

 
November 30 – December 1, 2004 

Boise, Idaho 
 

Attendees 
 

NAME GEOGRAPHIC AREA AGENCY E-MAIL ADDRESS 

 
Charles Sink 

 
Alaska 

 
Chugachmiut, Inc 

 
charlie@chugachmiut.org 

 
Joe Ribar 

 
Alaska 

 
BLM 

 
joe_ribar@ak.blm.gov 

 
Kim Zagaris 

 
California 

 
CA OES 

 
Kim_Zagaris@oes.ca.gov 

 
Ralph Domanski 

 
California (South Ops) 

 
FS 

 
rdomanski@fs.fed.us 

 
Susie Stingley-Russell 

 
California (North Ops) 

 
FS 

 
sstingley@fs.fed.us 

 
Charlie Keller 

 
Eastern 

 
Indiana State 

 
keller@scican.net 

 
Sean Hart 

 
Eastern 

 
BIA 

 
seanhart@pop.net 

 
Sheldon Wimmer 

 
Eastern Great Basin 

 
BLM 

 
swimmer@ut.blm.gov 

 
Nelda St. Clair 

 
Western Great Basin 

 
BLM 

 
nelda_st_clair@nv.blm.gov 

 
Mike Plattes 

 
Northern Rockies 

 
FS 

 
mplattes@fs.fed.us 

 
Mike McMeekin 

 
Northern Rockies 

 
Missoula Co. SO 

 
mmcmeeki@co.missoula.mt.us 

 
Steve Dickenson 

 
Northwest 

 
FS 

 
sdickenson@fs.fed.us 

 
Mark Kahley 

 
Northwest 

 
WA DNR 

 
mark.kahley@wadnr.gov 

 
Karyn Wood 

 
Northwest 

 
FS 

 
klwood@fs.fed.us 

 
Rich Homann 

 
Rocky Mountain 

 
CSFS 

 
rhomann@lamar.colostate.edu 

 
Darrell Ausborn 

 
Rocky Mountain 

 
BIA 

 
mail364935@pop.net 

 
Jim Fletcher 

 
Rocky Mountain 

 
FS 

 
jafletcher@fs.fed.us 
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Sign-In Sheet 
 

NAME GEOGRAPHIC AREA AGENCY E-MAIL ADDRESS 

 
J.P. Green 

 
Southern 

 
FS 

 
jpgreene@fs.fed.us 

 
Tony Recker 

 
Southern 

 
BIA 

 
mail364898@pop.net 

 
Bill Waterbury 

 
Southwest 

 
FS 

 
wwaterbury@fs.fed.us 

 
Dugger Hughes 

 
Southwest 

 
BLM 

 
dhughes@fs.fed.us 

 
Tom Frey 

 
NIFC 

 
BLM 

 
Tom_Frey@nifc.blm.gov 

 
Alice Forbes 

 
NMAC 

 
BLM 

 
aliceforbes@fs.fed.us 

 
Mike Dougherty 

 
NMAC 

 
USFA 

 
mdougherty@fs.fed.us 

 
Don Artley 

 
NMAC 

 
NASF 

 
don_artley@blm.gov 

 
Lyle Carlile 

 
NMAC 

 
BIA 

 
lyle_carlile@nifc.gov 

 
Tom Boatner 

 
NMAC 

 
BLM 

 
Tom_Boatner@nifc.blm.gov 

 
Sue Vap 

 
NMAC 

 
NPS 

 
sue_vap@nps.gov 

 
Kim Christensen 

 
NMAC 

 
FS 

 
kachristensen@fs.fed.us 

 
Phil Street 

 
NMAC 

 
FWS 

 
phil_street@fws.gov 

    

    

    

    

 


